8
Catalogue 2022/2023 • KA-150
 Runner systems
Quality steel for your design
ideas in wood
9
Runner systems
Catalogue 2022/2023 • KA-150

DQE3XA
  Application
Order information
Overlay application
Dual application
Inset application
Boss Screw-on
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
MODUL ● NI    91M2550
Boss Screw-on
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
MODUL ● NI    91M2650
Boss Screw-on
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
MODUL ● NI    91M2750
Accessories Accessories Accessories
Hinge arm cover cap
Print | Stamp Logo Colour Part no.
Plain – NI    90M2503
Stamped Blum NI    90M2503.BP
Hinge arm cover cap
Print | Stamp Logo Colour Part no.
Plain – NI    90M2603
Hinge arm cover cap
Print | Stamp Logo Colour Part no.
Plain – NI    90M2603
Chipboard screws
Length (mm) Diameter (mm) Part no.
15.0 Ø 3.5   609.1500
17.0   609.1700
Insertion ram
Colour Material Part no.
OR Nylon   MZM.0040
Spring
● With spring
Colour
NI Nickel plated
OR Orange
▬	MODUL with closing mechanism (spring)
▬	Slide on hinge arm
▬	100° opening angle
▬	3-dimensional front adjustment
▬	Integrated pull-out stop
Accessories – General
Boss Knock-in
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
MODUL ● NI    91M2580
H
in
ge
 s

KB Cabinet width
LW Internal cabinet width
Order information
A1 Cross gallery for cutting to size
Cabinet width
KB (mm) Colour Material Part no.
275
SW | R9006 Aluminium
  ZRG.179Q
300    ZRG.204Q
550    ZRG.454Q
600    ZRG.504Q
900    ZRG.804Q
1200    ZRG.1104Q
Cutting
Internal cabinet width LW – 63 mm
A3 Cross gallery connector
Colour Material Part no.